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Type

Measurement Unit

H1TO11

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

under one year
one year

two years
three years
four years

five years

six years

seven years
eight years
nine years

ten years
eleven years
twelve years
thirteen years
fourteen years
fifteen years
sixteen years
seventeen years

eighteen years

Code
numeric

11. How old were when you used chewing tobacco or snuff for the first time?
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